
REIMBURSEMENT INFORMATION 
For March 2023 

 
Date Meeting Location Length of Mtg. Attendance  Members 
 

Wed, Mar 1 Strategic Planning Grandma Mary’s Cafe 7:00 p.m. 

 Community Workshop ARENA 

 

Mon, Mar 6 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 – 5:15 p.m.  all present Jennings (chair) 

  District Office    Carstensen 

      Nelson 

      Iausly 

      Cates (alternate) 

  

Mon, Mar 13 6 Budget/ERC M.S. Library 5:00 – 6:45p.m.  all present Bettinger (chair) 

      Young 

      Maier 

      Minich 

      Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Wed, Mar 8 Strategic Planning (VIRTUAL MEETING) 7:00 p.m. 

 Community Workshop  

 

Thu, Mar 9 Board Meeting M.S. Library $65  all but Cates, Maier  Full Board 

     and Bettinger 

 

Mon, Mar 13 Strategic Planning ELC Gym 7:00 p.m. 

 Community Workshop PLAIN 

 

Tues, Mar 14 Facilities Study Group 

 - SPARK Session Day 1 High School Gym 9:00 am-5:00 pm 

 - Public Advisory Task Force  H.S. Cafeteria 5:00 p.m. 

 - Core Committee Planning Mtg. H.S. Cafeteria 6:00 p.m. 

 

Wed, Mar 15 Facilities Study Group   

 - SPARK Session Day 2 High School Gym 8:00 am-5:30 pm 

 - Public Advisory Task Force  H.S. Cafeteria 6:00 p.m. 

 - Core Committee Planning Mtg. H.S. Cafeteria 7:30 p.m.  

 

Thu, Mar 16 Strategic Planning Lutheran Church 7:00 p.m. 

 Community Workshop LONE ROCK 

 



Fri, Mar 17 End 3rd Quarter (44 days) 

Mon, Mar 20 Begin 4th Quarter 

 

Mon, Mar 20 Buildings and Grounds M.S. Library 5:00- 6:00  p.m.  all but Maier Iausly (chair) 

      Minich 

      Maier 

      Carstensen 

      Bettinger (alternate) 

 

Fri, Mar 24 ½ day Student Day / ½ day ALL STAFF District Inservice  Student Early Release 

Mon-Fri, Mar 27- 31 Spring Break   NO SCHOOL 

 

 


